

ST. ROCK'S DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to Mumbai University)

Borivali (W), Mumbai- 400 092. E mail ID: strockscollegeoflaw@gmail.com

CRITERION 5 – STUDENT SUPPORT & PROGRESSION

5.1 STUDENT SUPPORT

5.1.4

THE INSTITUTION HAS A TRANSPARENT MECHANISM FOR TIMELY REDRESSAL OF STUDENT GRIEVANCES INCLUDING SEXUAL HARASSMENT AND RAGGING CASES



ST. ROCK'S DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to Mumbai University)
Borivali (W), Mumbai- 400 092. E mail ID: strockscollegeoflaw@gmail.com

Criteria 5:1:4

ST. BOCKS COLLEGE OF LAW HAS AN EFFICIENT AND VIGILANT COMMITTEE TO TACKLE AND ADDRESS ISSUES OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT AND BAGGING. THE INSTITUTE HAS A TRANSPARENT MECHANISM FOR TIMELY REDRESSAL OF GRIEVANCES.



ST. ROCK'S DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to Mumbai University)

Borivali (W), Mumbai- 400 092. E mail ID: strockscollegeoflaw@gmail.com

	INDEX			
1	ANTI – RAGGING COMMITTEE			
2	SEXUAL HARASSMENT PREVENTION COMMITTEE			
3	GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE			







ST. ROCK'S DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to Mumbai University)

Borivali (W), Mumbai- 400 092. E mail ID: strockscollegeoflaw@gmail.com

<u>ANTI – RAGGING COMMITTEE</u>

Sr. no.	Member	Designation	Committee
1	Dr. Shwetali Patil	I/C Principal	Vice president
2	Ms. Arpita Shirke	Asst. Professor	Local secretary and president
3	Mr. AAkash Jadhav	Clerk	Member
4	Mr. Praful Salvi	Professor	Legal Advisor
5	Smt. Sandhya Doshi	Social worker	Member
6	Mrs. Nitin Salvi	Professor	Teaching staff member
7	Shivananda Shetty	Social worker	Coorporator







ST. ROCK'S DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to Mumbai University)

Borivali (W), Mumbai- 400 092. E mail ID: strockscollegeoflaw@gmail.com

SEXUAL HARASSMENT PREVENTION COMMITTEE

Sr. no.	Name	Designation	Committee
1	Dr. Shwetali Patil	I/C Principal	Vice President
2	Ms. Arpita Shirke	Asst. Professor	President
3	Mr. Nitin Salvi	Asst. Professor	Member
4	Ms. Divya More	Student	Student Representative
5	Ms. Vaibhavi Pawar	Asst. Professor	Member
6	Mr. Vighnesh Kadam	Student	Student Representative
7	Smt. Surekha Thoke	Social Worker	Member
8	Mr. Keyur Kulkarni	Advocate	Member
9	Ms. Sheetal Nalekar	Senior Clerk	Non- Teaching Ladies
			representative
10	Mr. Prashant Ayare	Legal Advisor	Professor

Statil

J/U PRINCIPAL

ST. ROCKS DEGREE COLLEGE QF LAW
BORIVALI (WEST),
MUMBAI- 400 092



ST. ROCK'S DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to Mumbai University) Borivali (W), Mumbai- 400 092. E mail ID: strockscollegeoflaw@gmail.com

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

Sr.	Name	Designation	Committee
1	Dr. Shwetali Patil	I/C Principal	President
2	Ms. Arpita Shirke	Senior Faculty	Local Secretary
3	Mr. Praful Salvi	Professor	Legal Advisor
4	Mr. Sarthak Kadam	Student	Student Representative
5	Ms. Srushti Vedak	Student	Student Representative
6	Mrs. Vaibhavi Pawar	Professor	Teaching staff female
			representative
7	Smt. Bhakti More	Social Worker	Member

JIC FRINCIPAL
ST. ROCKS DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW

BORIVALI (WEST),

